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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
17-000085 ALLISON,RAYMON LEE 57 W M 02/06/2017 TRS-49
01232017-02263641 PAROLE VIOLATION/DWI 3RD OR MORE () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOND REVOCATION-DRIVING WHILE ,
F11142017 ALl RENFRO,ZACHHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000254 ATTEBERRY,ELDON LEON 45 W M 04/09/2017 8M-16
F13862016 SOB-ESCAPE FROM CUSTODY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SOB-ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
F13852016 BREATLGIRCULAT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SOB-RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
MA-6712-2017 TRANGPORT (i) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000269 BELL,GREGORY AARON 49 W M 04/15/2017 8MA-19
MOTION TO PROCEED-EVADING ARREST OR
15-368 LS SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
14-00532 MOTION TO REVOKE-POSS CS PG1 < 1G () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000222 BLACKWELL,FREDDIE ALAN 48 W M 03292017 8MB-19
085-10 MOTION TO REVOKE-DWI (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000034 BLAIR,REGGIE FELIX 26 W M 01172017 8MB-21
F-20162154 :g?l':‘)’TMENT - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE . 11 lee ann MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
THEFT PROP GT=$50LT$500 PUB .
15-296 ueplisdingg MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16000705 BLANTON,RICKIE JUNIOR 32 W M  08/06/2016 1M-47
ON VIEW l‘fgfgﬁs z’l‘:’;')'LE ARRESTED/CONFINED SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
08032016-07195899 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
16-000960*1 BROOKS,COREY CAMERON 24 W M 03032017 SEG-24
FTA - BOND INSUFFICIENT - POSS CS PG 1
2016-0117M-CR Al Fr e TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
16-180 THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
PROBATION VIOLATION/FRAUD DESTROY ,
CR-74617-2 e N ) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000056 BROWN,ROBERT ALLEN 30 W M 01252017 1M-46
2015-0002M-CR PROBATION VIOLATION/LUBBOCK REHAB () BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ,
002186 ACTVIIV/BURGL ARY (F1) BARBER,MARK MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000184 CAPKO,LARRY RAY 45 W M 03142017 8M-14
002172 ASSAULT FAMHOUSE MEMBER (F3) ONEY,JEROMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INDICTMENT - SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO .
002168 P e AN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000044 CAPPS,SHANNON DALE 38 W M 01192017 8M-16
F-20172162 :ﬁg‘CTMENT - BURGLARY OF HABITATION o, i0i0ND,JEANNETTE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-20172163 3:';')"“”':”" POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON ;- yii0ND, JEANETTE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
01262017-05478927 PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000086 CAUDILL,JAROD WAYNE 18 W M 020062017 8M-14
2017-0035M-CR :g?L?TMENT - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE 56y p g BRIAN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000187 CHAPA,ANDERUW JAYSUN 18 H M 0316/2017 2M-4
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
ON VEIW CLASS & M0) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002151 THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061012 CAPIAS PRO FINE/ THEFT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000245 CHOINA,RICHARD CHARLES 3 W M 04/052017 8MB-19
03212017-06293237 PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000111 CLARK,YALE VERDON Il a7 W M 021612017 TRS-48



14-000158

17-000071

16-001069

17-000204

17-000067

16-000904

17-000155

17-000076

17-000127

17-000160

17-000075

17-000246

16-001070*1

17-000262*1

16-000991

16-001000

2017-0019M-CR
COBURN,MICHAEL STEVEN
2014-0089M-CR

2014-0147M-CR
000000
2017-0020M-CR

COFFIN,DAVID CHRISTOPHER
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
04475892
1447813D
CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN
02613263
16-7547
002153
002154
002155
002156
002157
CRUM,DAYSON DEE
2016-0072M-CR
DEAN,JUDI

002169

002187
DIXON,HANK TED
09242016-01494457

DORGAN,LARISA ANN
ON VIEW
ENOX,CHARLES JUSTIN
002162

CF-2011-162

EVANS,JOSHUA DANIEL

ON VIEW
FELTS,ANTHONY

02282017-06828241
FISHER,SUSIE Q

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

15-157
GANN,JAMES DAVID

NF00000104
HARTSHORN,JEFFERY LORAN

2016-0187M-CR

CR-75479-1

F-6697-16

16-432
HENDERSON,DWAYNE F

2016-0144M-CR

HENRY,DANIEL LEE
08232016-06280002
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
HEREDIA,GREGORIO JR

27

43

55

43

64

65

24

44

26

35

28

40

34

36

35

34

INDICTED-ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (MA)

02/26/2014 2M-11

SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS VICTIM
UNDER 14 (F1)

INDICTMENT- POSS OF CHILD
PORNOGRAPHY (F3)

POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY (F3)
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD
(F1)

01/30/2017 8MB-21

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (SJF)
PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT ()
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (SJF)
12/05/2016 TRS-48

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)
BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

RICHMOND,JEANNETTE

Jennings,Tracy

03/21/2017 8MA-21
FAILURE TO APPEAR/ UUMV (SJF)
01/29/2017 FEM-44
EXPLOITATION OF

CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED (F3) EAKER.DOUCEAS

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO # ITEMS
10LT50 ELDER (F1)

10/12/2016 TRS-48
MAN/DEL CS PG1>=4G<200G PAROLE
VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

03/05/2017 FEM-43

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F) RENFRO,ZACH
02/01/2017 8MA-19

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) RENFRO,ZACHERY

FAILURE TO APPEAR
ASSAULT/STRANGULATION (F2)

02/23/2017 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

03/06/2017 8MA-21

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT (SJF)
02/01/2017 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

MOTION TO PROCEED/POSS MARIJ <20Z ()
04/05/2017 8M-14

SEXUAL ASSAULT (F2) jensen,carey
12/09/2016 TRS-49

MTP-THEFT PROP GT=LT 1500 (F)

WISE COUNTY CHARGE-POSS MARIJ LT20Z

(MB)

SURETY OFF BOND/PROHIBITED

SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

BAKER,DOUGLAS

TRACEY,JENNI NGS

(F3)

SURETY OFF BOND/POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
04/17/2017 8M-14

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE
(F3)

11/10/2016 TRS-49

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG

PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

11/13/2016 8MB-21

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



17-000194

17-000117

17-000162

16-000997

17-000208*1

16-000844

17-000060

17-000274

17-000238

17-000221

17-000211

16-001010

17-000202

16-000949

17-000152

ON VIEW

M1358845C

NMO00000057
HILLARD,SETH LEE

ON VIEW

2015-0064M-CR

2017-0022M-CR
HOGAN,DAULTON CLAY

NF00000098

ON VIEW
JACKSON,ZACKERY

002178

JACKSON-JENNINGS,DEBRA LEA
10182016-04323015

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,ANGELA LYNN

F13512016

16-414

16-413
JOHNSON,JONATHAN RUSSELL

002123
MASON,ODIE JO

ON VIEW

NO CHARGE
MATA,ANTONIO LUIS

ON VIEW
MAY,GREGORY ALAN

ON VIEW

MCBRIDE,TRAVIS TRUMAN
2013-0025M-CR

CR19697-1
MCGAN,JAMES LEE ALLEN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

MCTAGUE,CAMERON
2017-0027M-CR
16-415
F1623674Q
MILLER,JEREMY JEFFREY

2012-0089M-CR

2012-0088M-CR

MORTON,GUY EUGENE
10112016-04006447
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

M20161904

MUSICK,KEVIN ROGER
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

24

23

21

a4

39

29

35

61

53

28

39

21

25

46

29

AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY
INJ (F2)

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
FAILURE TO IDENTIFY-FUGITIVE FROM

JUSTICE (MA)
03/18/2017 8MB-19

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (MB) RENFRO,ZACH

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT ROBBERY ()
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

renfroe,zach

02/18/2017 SEG-26

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) SMITH,PRICE

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)

03/07/2017 8MB-21

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL

ACTIVITY (F1) RICHMOND,JEANNETTE
11/11/2016 FEM-44

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
04/11/2017 FEM-43

S.0.B.-POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)  STILLSON,SCOTT
AFFIDAVIT OF SURETY-POSS MARIJ LT20Z

MARSH,LEE ANN

(MB)

BENCH WARRANT-UNL CARRYING WEAPON
(MA)

09/15/2016 2M-11

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
W/PREV CONV IAT (F3)

01/26/2017 FEM-43

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) SMITH,PRICE
NO OFFENSE ()

04/16/2017 8MA-19

ALL CLASS C/ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
(MC)

04/02/2017 8M-16

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

03/29/2017 8MB-19

MOTION TO PROCEED-CREDIT CARD OR
DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF)

SURETY OFF BOND-POSS. CS PG1 LT1G ()
03/25/2017 8MB-21

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -

POWERS,BRIAN

MARSH,LEEANN

rotramble,che

CLASS C (MC)
11/15/2016 8MB-21

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) ONEY,JEROME
EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) ONEY,JEROME

PROBATION VIOLATION-POSS PG1 (SJF)

03/21/2017 2M-4
MOTION TO REVOKE-OBSTRUCTION OR
RETALIATION (MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE-HARRASSMENT BY
PERSON IN CORRECTIONAL/DETENTION
(MC)

10/26/2016 8M-16

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -

BAKER,DOUGLAS

CLASS C (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND-POSS MARIJ GT 20Z LT
40z ()

03/04/2017 8M-16

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

ONEY,JEROMIE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



17-000039

17-000116

17-000227

17-000189

17-000249

17-000141

17-000126

17-000255

17-000261

17-000258

17-000256

17-000220

17-000275

17-000114

17-000209

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
MUSICK,STEVEN RYAN

11272016-07056477

ON VIEW
NIXON,DONALD JAY

2016-0162M-CR

PARTNEY,WILLIAM LEE
NF00000101
NF00000102
NF00000103
ROGERS,WHITNEY
2014-0223M-CR
14-371
ROWE,AUTUMN DAWN
1600020880
1600020858
1600020656
1600020879
SESSIONS,KENNETH
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

2015-0157M-CR

SHAFFER,STEFAN MILLER
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
SMITH,APRIL MICHELLE

ON VIEW

16-425

SMITH,COBY WAYNE
17M000939
04122014-08091476
TAFOYA,ARMONDO

2009-0000167M-CR

M-20131746

205865656
TAMEZ,ARMAN

4686

TRAHERN,BRENT NICHOLAS
002180

002179
VAUGHN,CODY LYNN

CF-2015-40

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

VENSON,CIERRA CAPRICE
ON VIEW

15CR6157

VINES,DONALD EDWARD
15-189

29

36

40

30

35

26

19

35

28

29

20

22

33

24

24

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -

CLASS C (MC)
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
01/19/2017 8MB-19

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)

02/17/2017 8M-16

BOND FORFEITURE - UNAUTH USE OF

VEHICLE (SJF)

03/30/2017 8M-16

STALKING (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY

STALKING (F3)

STALKING (F3)

03/16/2017 FEM-44

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

MTP-POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)
04/07/2017 FEM-43

FAIL TO CONNECT TO UTILITIES (MC)
FAIL TO CONNECT TO UTILITIES (MC)
VICIOUS DOG AT LARGE (MC)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)

02/27/2017 8MA-19

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
INFO (MA)

MTP - CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE

WILLIAMS,ROGER

POWERS,BRIAN

0

02/23/2017 8MA-19
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

POWERS,BRIAN

04/10/2017 FEM-43

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE
(F3)

AFFIDAVIT OF SURETY/POSS DANGEROUS
DRUG (MA)

04/12/2017 8MB-19

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT- ()

04/11/2017 8MA-19
BURGLARY OF HABITATION-MOTION TO
REVOKE (F2)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER-SURETY OFF BOND (MA)

ICE HOLD ()

04/11/2017 8MA-21

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD
ABUSE/PROBATION VIOLATION (F)
03/28/2017 8MB-21

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (F)
ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY-BURGLARY OF A HABITATION (F1)

04/17/2017 8MA-21
POSS DANGEROUS CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE (SJF)

POSS. DRUG PARA. (MC)
DISORDERLY CONDUCT/INDECENT

EXPOSURE (MC)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
INFO (MA)

02/17/2017 2M-5

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
FELONY MENACING-REAL SIMULATED
WEAPON (F3)
03/24/2017 8MA-21
RATLIFF,EDWARD

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



17-000139

17-000260

TOTAL =62

WILLMOND,KYLE RAY
ON VIEW
WILSON,GEORGE BRYAN

2016-0196M-CR

24

44

MTP-OBSTRUCT HIGHWAY PASSAGEWAY

(MB)

02/27/2017 8MA-19

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) JENSEN,CAREY
04/12/2017 8M-16

SOB-ASSAULT FAMILY HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER-IMPED. BREATHE ()

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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